 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Microchip - MCP7383XRD – PPM - Battery
Management-Reference Design Kit
Product Overview:
The Li-Ion Battery Charger System Power
Path Management Reference Design
demonstrates Microchip's stand-alone Linear
Li-Ion Battery Chargers - MCP73832 and

 Automatic Recharge
 Thermal RegulationSmall DFN packages with Exposed Pad as additional heat sink
Ordering Information:
Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Farnell P/N Newark P/N
MCP7383XRD-PPM Microchip 1676252 45P6121
Associated Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
MCP73837-FCI/MF
Microchip LI-ION BATTERY
CHARGER, 10 DFN
MCP73837 1578450  40M0755
MCP73837-FCI/UN
Microchip LIION CHARGER,
USB/DC-IN,
10MSOP
MCP73837 1675426 77M3068
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.
MCP73838-FCI/MF
Microchip LI-ION BATTERY
CHARGER, 10 DFN
MCP73838 1578457  40M0759
MCP73838-FJI/MF
Microchip LI-ION BATTERY
CHARGER, 10 DFN
MCP73838 1578458 77M3077
MCP73831T-2ACI/OT
Microchip LI-ION/LI-POLY
CHARGE
CONTROLLER
MCP73831
1332158
34M7499
MCP73832T-2ACI/OT
Microchip LI-ION/LI-POLY
CHARGE
CONTROLLER
MCP73832 1332159  34M7500
MCP73833-AMI/UN
Microchip LI-ION/LI-POLY
CHARGE
CONTROLLER
MCP73833 1332160  34M7501
Similar Products:
Part Number Manufacturer Description
Support
Device
Farnell
P/N
Newark
P/N
MCP73831EV
Microchip EVALUATION
BOARD KIT
MCP73831 1332157 NA
MCP73833EV
Microchip EVALUATION
BOARD KIT
MCP73833 1332161 34M7502